
Interagency Facilities Council Participants
Name Affiliation Email address

Eugene Allen DHS Eugene.a.allen@dhs.gov
Craig Aycock DUJ Craig.S.Aycock@USDOJ.gov
Richard Bak RM/BP Bakra@state.gov
Janet Baugh IRS Janet.l.baugh@irs.gov
Shannon Bellimam USDA/FAS Shannon.bellimam@usda.gov
Dana Bouley DHS/4SSS dana.bouley@4sss.treas.gov
Dar Boynton BB6/IBB dboynton@ibb.gov
Donnell Brown DSCA/SARM don.brown@dsca.m.1
Grahm Burton DEA Grahm.E.Burton@usdoj.gov
Cheri Caddy USDA/FAS Cheri.Caddy@fas.usda.gov
Steve Callahan USAID Scallahan@USAID.gov
Martha Campbell EUR/EX campbellML@state.gov
Karen Clark Interior karen-clark@ios.doi.gov
Todd Crosby DS/PSD/NOB Crosbyt@state.gov
Carolyn Diggs TREAS carolyn.austin-diggs@dotreas.gov
Silma Dimmel DHS silma.L.dimmel@dhs.gov
Tony DiNoto SSA anthony.dinoto@ssa.gov
Bill Fanjoy DOC william.fanjoy@mail.doc.gov
Vicki McCoy DOE/WNSA Vicki.mccoy@NNSA.doe.gov
Steve McPeak FBI Smcpeak@leo.gov
Gary Nagle USAID Gnagle@USAID.gov
Marcia Nye EUR/EX NyeML@state.gov
Carol Pataky IRS carol.s.pataky@irs.gov
JoAnne Phipps DOE/NNSA joanne.phipps@hg.doe.gov
Fred Protopappas LOC fpro@loc.gov
Chris Riche NEA/SA/EX RicheC@state.gov
Julia Roberts GAO ROBERTSJ@gao.gov
Paul Rolli IRS paul.j.rolli@irs.gov
Kathryn Sullivan NSF Ksulliva@nsf.gov
Brian Trent HHS brian.trent@hhs.gov
Karen Zens FCS/DOC karen.zens@mail.doc.gov
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